

White Marsh Recreation Council 9033 Honeygo Blvd. Perry Hall, Maryland 21128 Office 410 887 5194 Fax 410 529 1369 www.WhiteMarshRec.org

Parent(s) Na	ıme:						
Street Address:			City:		Zip:	Zip:	
Home Phone	е		Emergency Phone:				
Email Addre	ess:						
Participant's Name:			Participant's Name:				
Date of Birth:		Age:	_ Date of Birtl	Date of Birth:		Age:	
Gender:	Male	Female	Gender:	Male	Female		
Participant's	Name:		Participant's	Participant's Name:			
Date of Birth:		Age:	_ Date of Birtl	Date of Birth:		Age:	
Gender:	Male	Female	Gender:	Male	Female		
health conditions of Signature of particip ACKNOWLEDGEM  I hereby confirm pa and acknowledge the same and acknowledge the same activity reinjury (including ser I have read, fully unwaive my rights and whole or in part, pathroughout the activing the same same activity reinjury (including ser I have read, fully unwaive my rights and whole or in part, pathroughout the activing the same same activing the same same same same same same same sam	participant that pant or, if minor, iENT, WAIVER articipant is in gone activities may more County, Many regard with expresentative" articipant's involvity. I shall informe County and/oncluding, but no on the recreation ontographs may be participant(s) to	occurs or develops and which could affor of parent/guardian:  AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY:  and health and able to participate in the involve risk, and I hereby assume the rearyland, the recreation council, and the the activity or the activity premises and collectively the "activity representativity or even death) incurred by participate agree to hold harmless the activity remement with the activity. I certify all and the recreation council in writing if are the recreation council do not perform to limited to, my drivers' license, passprocouncil.  The taken at WMRC events. If pictures are taken at WMRC events.	e activity. I acknowledge the actrisk and responsibility for all dang ir respective employees, directors d their respective agents, personves"), shall not be responsible or ant or any party related thereto acte to the terms of this registration expresentatives from any and all converse and information provided only information provided in this recording in the provided in this recording in this recording in the provided in this recording in the provided in this recording in this recording in the provided in this recording in the provided in this recording in this recording in this recording in the provided in this recording in the provided in this recording in the provided in this recording in this recording in this recording in this recording in the provided in this recording in this recording in the provided in this recording in this recording in the provided in this recording in the provided in this recording in this recording in the provided in this recording in this recording in the provided in this recording in the provided in this recording in the provid	tivity may involve risk lers and risks associates, officers, volunteers, hal representatives, he liable in any regard of a result of his/her purchaims, costs, demand on this registration for gistration form is incooks on activity represe activity representatives and the publicity or advised for	and danger of bodily injury or death. ed with participation in the activity.  members and any other participant, er eirs, employees, contractors, successors or manner for any and all property dam	I fully acception of the substitution of the s	
	Date	Signature of Parent or Guard	dian Received by	1	Oate  Amount/Cash/Check#		

## BALTIMORE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS PARENTS CODE OF CONDUCT

- ➤ AS A PARENT, I ACKNOWLEDGE THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING INVOLVED IN MY CHILD'S RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES.
- ➤ I WILL INTRODUCE MYSELF TO MY CHILD'S VOLUNTEER COACH/LEADER AND WILL EXCHANGE PERTINENT CONTACT INFORMATION WITH THEM.
- ➤ I WILL KNOW WHO IS TRANSPORTING MY CHILD TO AND FROM ANY RECREATIONAL ACTIVITY.
- ➤ I WILL KNOW MY CHILD'S SCHEDULE PRACTICE DAYS, DATES AND SCHEDULES.
- ➤ I WILL HELP ENSURE A DRUG, ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO-FREE ENVIRONMENT FOR MY CHILD.
- ➤ I WILL PLACE THE EMOTIONAL AND PHYSICAL WELL-BEING OF MY CHILD AHEAD OF ANY PERSONAL DESIRE TO SUCCEED.
- ➤ I WILL PROVIDE SUPPORT FOR COACHES AND LEADERS WORKING WITH MY CHILD TO PROVIDE A POSITIVE, ENJOYABLE EXPERIENCE FOR ALL.
- MY CHILD AND I WILL TREAT OTHER PARTICIPANTS, SPECTATORS AND OFFICIALS WITH RESPECT REGARDLESS OF RACE, SEX, CREED OR ABILITY.
- ➤ I AM AWARE OF THE FACT THAT THE BALTIMORE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS DOES NOT PROVIDE BACKGROUND CHECKS ON VOLUNTEERS, BECAUSE EXPERTS, INCLUDING THE BALTIMORE COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT, AGREE THAT PARENTAL INVOLVEMENT IS A MORE EFFECTIVE MEANS OF PROTECTING CHILDREN.